FE. nFT—1)—
THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER, HAND WHEEL




Uoobgoddgdod
THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER, HAND WHEEL

— i
i 1 — 1
No. | ODDOOO g" gl 8' 8| o ud DESCRIPTION
PARTS NO. é‘ ggl g é QTY
bl b Bl B
1 |70018 ol el el Bl 1 |00 THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER
2 |70019 el el el 1 |oD0Oog THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER HINGE STUD
3 |11042 el el e 1 |00 OIL WICK
4 10571 el el el 2 |D00OOooooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=20.0
5 20172 ol el el 2 |0DOOoOOoo CAP
6 |70020 el el el 1 |oD0Ogo THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER DRIVING STUD
7 |10728 el Bl e 1 |00 OIL WICK
8 [70021 el Bl e 1 |goao NEEDLE BAR CONNECTING LINK
9 [70017 ol el el Bl 1 |Jbooboooooo NEEDLE BAR CRANK
10 |10570 el el el 1 |[gboobod SET SCREW 6.75X24 L=14.5
11 ]10524-G el el e 1 |[gpboboooooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=6.5
12 [10571-G el Bl e 1 |[gooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=20.0
13 (10523 ol el el Bl 1 |[000000 NEEDLE BAR CONNECTING LINK STUD
14 110726 el el el 1 |00 OIL WICK
15 10524 el Bl el 1 |[bhoboooboboomo SCREW 6.75X24 L=6.5
16 (70016 el Bl el 1 |[gbhobooooboomo SCREW 6.75X24 L=35
17 (10563 ol el el Bl 1 (DO00O0C0m)ooooo WASHER
18 (70007 ol e e 1 |[000000mo ARM SHAFT BUSHING (FRONT)
19 10729 el el el 1 |00 OIL WICK
20 |10725 el el el 1 |[gDhobbmmooo OIL PAD
21 |10571 ol el el Bl 1 |[0D0000mmooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=20.0
22 [70013 el el el 1 |0D0O000ooo FEED DRIVING ECCENTRIC
23 [10639-G el Bl el 1 |[0bho0ooboooooooo SET SCREW 1/4X32 L=8.0
24 ]10766-G el Bl el 1 |[goboog SCREW 1/4X32 L=7.0
25 |70012 ol el el Bl 1 000000 LIFTING ECCENTRIC CONNECTION
26 [70112 el el el 1 |[oDbO0ogo BOBBIN WINDER DRIVING GEAR
27 (10766 el Bl el 2 (0000 SCREW 1/4X32 L=7.0
28 |70009 el el el 1 |[obhoooboomo ARM SHAFT CENTER BUSHING (FRONT)
29 ]10725 ol el el Bl 1 |[DDhO0DbOoboboooog OIL PAD
30 |10522 ol e e 1 |[Do000obobcoocooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=14.0
31 [70046 -1 *1* 1 |[0D00O0 HAND WHEEL DRIVING GEAR
32 |70040 -1-1*1* 1 |[gbhoooboooogn SET SCREW 1/4X32 L=13.0
33 |12388 -1-1** 1 (00000000 SCREW 1/4X32 L=13.0
34 35405 -1-1** 1 |0000 ARM CROSS SHAFT GEAR
35 [10658 -1-1*1* 1 |[oboOooooo SCREW 1/4X32 L=55
36 |10566 -1-1*1* 1 |[gboobod SET SCREW 1/4X32 L=55
37 |10577 -1-1** 1 |[000o00b00ocoooon SCREW 6.75X24 L=11.0
38 |70043 -1-1** 1 |0DO000C0D00000oO ARM CROSS SHAFT BUSHING
39 [10725 -1-1*1* 1 |oboo OIL FELT
40 |10519 -1-1*1* 1 |[0bhbboooooobooooobo SCREW 6.75X24 L=175
41 (35412 -1-1*1* 3 (D0DbO0OoOooooo HAND WHEEL DISENGAGING SPRING PLUNGER
42 35413 -1 -1** 3 |(D00000000 HAND WHEEL DISENGAGING SPRING
43 (70041 -1-1*1* 1 |00Db000d HAND WHEEL
44 135407 -1-1*1* 2 |000DmooobcmO O SCREW 1/4X32
45 70044 -1-1** 1 |[0D0DhO0oooboog HAND WHEEL ENGAGING PLATE
46 (12122 -1-1*1* 4 (0000000 0O0OOOOO00O0 SCREW 11/64X32 L=85
47 70042 -1-1*1* 1 |00bOo0oood ARM CROSS SHAFT
48 |70010 el el e 1 |[0bhooooomo ARM SHAFT CENTER BUSHING (REAR)
49 110725 ol el el 1 |[DbhO0boboboooog OIL PAD
50 ]10571 ol e e 1 |[D000obobcoocogo SCREW 6.75X24 L=14.0
51 [15038 el el el 1 |[0boooooo CAP




